4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil;

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 5

Por.

02

°0'0"s
km

132606
47° 39"

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

27.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

°0'o"wW

21.07.2025 11:34:

Pintilie Costica
26° 18" 27.8' E

22.07.202
2

5 09:20
22.07.2025 09:20

225072025 063

08

:58 LIVE
:58 +0

001 |RO 24
002 |RO 24
003 |RO 24
004 |RO 24

0263612F
1094515M
0263617M
0263618M

[INr.inel
| | senzor

| | DA4AOF97 |21
| | DALSE7ES |21.
| | DA26CEDC |21.
| | DAODF2C4 | 21.

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
07
07
07

16:
17:
17:
19:

| Sec |Ant | |
.6 |JOK |01 |004
.0 JOK |02 001
.7 |JOK |01 1003
.5 JOK |03 |002

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

-4.35

BENZING Live

1: 38809763 2:

BENZING G2

38809678 3:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38809608

43624

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

251497
AA90072F
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102379_1752936268.pdf

